
Fill in the gaps

Alone With You (Live) by Texas

The night

Relieves the day

When the night

Relieves the day

You  (1)________  my days  (2)________  laughter

You take  (3)________  the strain

There's a smile I'd forgotten

But, you've put it there again

No, I don't wanna  (4)________  you

Never  (5)__________  see you cry

I don't wanna  (6)________  you child

I'll never say goodbye

All I need

Is to be  (7)________  you

Somewhere

Somewhere we  (8)________  home

Now you said that I  (9)________  you

And  (10)________  you far behind

But you knew

I'd  (11)________  running

I  (12)________  hope

That I'm in time

'Cause I don't  (13)__________  lose you

Never wanna see you cry

I don't  (14)__________  lose you child

I'll never say goodbye

All I need

Is to be  (15)________  you

Somewhere

Somewhere we call home

Somewhere we call home

'Cause I don't  (16)__________  lose you

Never wanna see you cry (never)

I don't  (17)__________  lose you child

I'll never say goodbye

All I need

Is to be with you

Somewhere

Somewhere we  (18)________  home

Somewhere we call home

I don't  (19)__________  lose you child

No no no no

I don't wanna  (20)________  you child

All I  (21)________  is to be  (22)________  you

Somewhere we call home
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. fill

2. with

3. away

4. lose

5. wanna

6. lose

7. with

8. call

9. hurt

10. left

11. come

12. just

13. wanna

14. wanna

15. with

16. wanna

17. wanna

18. call

19. wanna

20. lose

21. need

22. with
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